ManuFlo 
Flow Measurement & Control Products
a division of
Page 1
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
FMS-TW  WATERMASTER™             Sizes: 40mm to 200mm
Electromagnetic Tradewaste Flowmeters
FEATURES

variations, or the most contaminated of fluids, whilst maintaining a high degree of accuracy over a very wide flowrange.
A unique self-verifying feature has been implemented in WaterMaster, providing ultra-stable performance over time.
Your chosen ManuFlo Watermaster will be fully programmed, wired, calibrated and wet-tested on our internal flow test
rig facility. When you choose your tradewaste flowmeter from ManuFlo, simplicity of installation is assured.
CALIBRATION OF TRADEWASTE MEASUREMENT FLOWMETER
i) Pre-delivery calibration
All flowmeters are calibrated at the ManuFlo factory, with pumped or gravity fed water, using a Water Board designed
weir tank rating facility cross-referenced with a NSW Weights and Measures certified load cell and Magmaster flowmeter
verification system.
ii)  Field calibration
After the flowmeter has been installed, Water Corporation WA will require an on-site calibration check.
The calibration of a tradewaste flowmeter should be checked once a year.
Order Codes  MINIMUM Flowrate MAXIMUM Flowrate
 Optional PVC    Size (Litres/minute) for accuracy of (Litres/min)
Flowmeter connection kit   (mm)        ±3%*       ±1%      ±0.2% @  ±0.2% accuracy
FMS40-TW    CK-PVC40 40        3.3        5.3       100 667
FMS50-TW    CK-PVC50 50        5.3        8.3       133 1050
FMS80-TW    CK-PVC80 80      13.3      21.7       267 2666
FMS100-TW    CK-PVC100 100      21.7      33.3       417 4167
FMS150-TW    CK-PVC150 150      53.3      83.0     1050 10500
FMS200-TW  200      83.0    133.0     1666 16667
                                              *  measures at lower flowrates, but at reduced accuracy.
tradewaste
plug
DISPLAY /